ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF JULY 31, 2022
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NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Acetylcysteine 200mg granules
Acetylcysteine 600mg granules

Aciclovir 400mg tablet

Adenosine 3mg/ml 2ml ampule
Adsorbed Tetanus toxoid 0.5ml ampule
Allopurinol 100mg tablet

Allopurinol 300mg tablet

Aluminum Magnesium Hydroxide 200mg tablet
Amlodipine 10mg tablet

Amlodipine 5mg tablet

Amiodarone 50mg/ml 3ml ampule
Amoxicillin 100mg/ml, 15ml drops
Amoxicillin 250mg/5ml, 60ml suspension
Amoxicillin 500mg capsule

Ampicillin 500mg vial

Anti-Rabies Vaccine Vial (VEROCELL)
Anti-tetanus Serum 3,000 units ampule
Ascorbic Acid 500mg tablet

Ascorbic Acid 100mg/5ml syrup, 60ml
Ascorbic Acid 100mg/ml drops, 15ml
Ascorbic acid 250mg/ml 2ml ampule
Aspirin - 80mg tablet

Atenolol 50mg tablet

Atorvastatin 10mg tablet

Atorvastatin 20mg tablet

Atropine Sulfate 1% 1mg/ml ampule, 1ml
Azithromycin 500mg tablet

Azithromycin 200mg/5ml, 15ml suspension
Betahistine 8mg. tablet

Betahistine 16mg. tablet

Betamethasone valerate 0.1% cream x5g tube
Bisacodyl Hydrochloride 5mg tablet
Bisacodyl Suppository 5mg, Pedia
Bisacodyl Suppository 10mg, Adult
Budesonide nebule 250mcg respule
Bupivacaine 0.5% heavy ampule
Butamirate Citrate 50mg. tablet

BEGINNING
o BALANCE
sachet 1,590
sachet 3,033
tablet 290
ampule 2
ampule 453
tablet 1,095
tablet 630
tablet 275
tablet 989
tablet 431
ampule 0
bottle 12
bottle 34
capsule 1,140
vial 1,460
vial 0
ampule 38
tablet 624
bottle 114
bottle 171
ampule 300
tablet 45
tablet 600
tablet 281
tablet 671
ampule 8
tablet 454
bottle 66
tablet 78
tablet 279
tube 142
tablet 48
suppository 15
suppository 94
nebule 18
ampule 36
tablet 2,733
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

1,590
3,033
290
2
453
1,095
630
275
989
431
2

12
34
1,140
1,460
200
38
624
114
171
300
45
600
281
671

454

78
279
142

48

15

18
36
2,733

ISSUANCES

23
370
50

1
256
0
10
71
135
132

170
100
200

597
28
45

166
45

10
136

175

19
122

(=B =

18

150

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

1,567
2,663
240

1

197
1,095
620
204
854
299

12

3
970
1,360

38
27
86
126
134

596
271
535

279
62
59

157

139
48
15
91

32
2,583

UNIT
COsST

15.79
27.70
23.99
1,798.00
107.98
3.99
9.44
2.98
5.99
267
321.15
22.98
89.99
5.84
37.32
1,679.99
512.45
5.49
39.49
33.69
25.00
1.99
3.36
7.99
10.60
26.48
109.99
329.50
17.98
60.99
145.98
5.89
31.98
29.72
63.99
349.99
15.99

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

24,742.93
73,765.10
5,757.60
1,798.00
21,272.06
4,369.05
5,852.80
607.92
5,115.46
798.33
642.30
275.76
2,789.69
5,664.80
50,755.20
0.00
19,473.10
148.23
3,396.14
4,244.94
3,350.00
0.00
2,002.56
2,165.29
5,671.00
211.84
30,687.21
20,429.00
1,060.82
9,575.43
20,291.22
282.72
479.70
2,704.52
0.00
11,199.68
41,302.17



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF JULY 31, 2022

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Butamirate Citrate 7.5mg/5ml, 120ml syrup
Calcium Carbonate 500mgTablet
Calcium Gluconate 10mg in 10m vial
Calcium + Cholecalciferol 500mg/200IU tab
Candesartan Cilexetil 8mg tablet
Captopril 25mg tablet

Carbocisteine 500mg capsule

Carvedilol 6.25mg tablet

Carvedilol 25 mg tablet

Cefalexin 100mg/15ml drops

Cefalexin 250mg/5ml suspension, 60ml
Cefalexin 500mg capsule

Cefazolin Sodium 1gm vial

Cefixime 200 mg capsule

Cefixime 400 mg capsule

Cefixime 100mg/5ml, 60ml suspension
Ceftazidime 1gram vial

Cefuroxime 750mg vial

Cefuroxime 500mg tablet

Cefuroxime 250mg/5ml suspension, 70ml
Celecoxib 200mg. Capsule

Celecoxib 400mg. Capsule

Cetirizine 10mg tablet

Cetirizine 2.5mg/ml, 15ml drops
Cetirizine 5mg/5ml syrup, 60ml|

Chlorpheniramine Maleate 10mg/ml 1ml ampule

Cilostazol 50mg tablet
Cinnarizine 25mg tablet

66 Ciprofloxacin 500mg tablet

Clarithromycin 500 mg tablet
Clindamycin 150mg/ml 4ml vial
Clindamycin 300mg capsule

Clobetasol ointment 0.05% 5g tube
Clonidine 75mcg. Tablet

Clopidogrel 75mg Film-Coated tablet
Cloxacillin 250mg/Eml suspension, 60ml
Cloxacillin 500mg capsule

UNIT

bottle
tablet
ampule
tablet
tablet
tablet
capsule
tablet
tablet
bottle
bottle
capsule
vial
capsule
capsule
bottle
vial

vial
tablet
bottle
capsule
capsule
tablet
bottle
bottle
ampule
tablet
tablet
tablet
tablet
vial
capsule
tube
tablet
tablet
bottle
capsule

BEGINNING
BALANCE

19

45

7

100
300
60

70
509
266
105
69
550
26
2,005
200
12

31
978
1,132
61
1,835
1,230
2,733
97

79

10
100
34
314
270
178
1,213
149
582
1,500
98
1,186
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

19
45

7

100
300
60
70
509
266
105
69
550
26
2,005
200
12

31
978
1,132
61
1,835
1,230
2,733
97

79

10
100
34
814
270
178
1,213
149
582
1,500
98
1,186

ISSUANCES
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40
369
141

13

434

104
31

31
366
355

22
419

383

24

34

233

24
238

50
20
78
626

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

14
45
6
100
300
52
30
140
125
92
67
116
26
1,901
169
12

612
777
39
1,416
1,230
2,350
92

55

10

95

581
270
154
975
149
532
1,410
20
560

UNIT
COSsT

144.95
6.44
38.36
4.49
8.40
3.19
2.85
7.49
9.99
69.59
54.88
8.49
284.99
29.99
124.99
509.98
67.98
144.35
18.77
204.98
9.99
16.49
26.95
118.90
78.47
11.98
11.52
1.49
19.34
19.19
250.00
36.99
71.65
16.49
2.79
46.00
4.34

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

2,029.30
289.80
230.16
449.00

2,520.00
165.88

85.50

1,048.60

1,248.75

6,402.28

3,676.96
984.84

7,409.74

57,010.99
21,123.31
6,119.76
0.00
88,342.20
14,584.29
7,994.22
14,145.84
20,282.70
63,332.50
10,938.80

4,315.85
119.80

1,094.40

0.00
11,236.54
5,181.30
38,500.00
36,065.25
10,675.85

8,772.68

3,933.90
920.00

2,430.40



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF JULY 31, 2022

NO.

75
76
Tl
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Co-Amoxiclav 457mg/5ml suspension, 60ml
Co-Amoxiclav 625mg tablet

Colchicine 500mcg tablet

Colecalciferol 800I1U capsule

D 50%-Water 50ml vial

D10% Water, 500ml bottle

D5 Eurosol-M (D5NM), 1000ml bottle
D5%-0.3% NaCl, 500mi bottle

D5%-0.9% NaCl (D5NSS), 1000ml bottle
D5%-IMB, 500ml bottle

D5%-LRS, 1000ml bottle

D5%-Water, 1000ml bottle

D5%-Water, 500ml bottle
Dexamethasone 500mcg tablet
Dexamethasone 4mg/ml 2ml vial
Diazepam 5mg/ml 2ml ampule
Diclofenac Sodium 25mg/mi 2ml ampule
Diclofenac Sodium 50mg tablet

Digoxin 250mcg tablet

Digoxin 250mecg/ml 2ml ampule

Diosmin + Hesperidin 450mg/50mg tablet
Diphenhydramine 25mg capsule
Diphenhydramine 50mg capsule
Diphenhydramine HCI 50mg/mi ampule
Dobutamine HCI 12.5mg/ml 20m vial
Domperidone 10mg. Tablet

Empaglifozin 25mg tablet

Enalapril 5mg tablet

Enoxaparin 0.4ml prefilled syringe
Eperisone HCI 50mg tablet

Epinephrine 1mg/ml 1ml ampule
Erythromycin 0.5% opthalmic ointment, 5g
Etoricoxib 120mg capsule

Febuxostat 40mg tablet

Febuxostat 80mg tablet

Fenofibrate 160mg tablet

ferrous sulfate +folic acid 600/400mcg capsule

UNIT

bottle
tablet
tablet
tablet
vial
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
tablet
vial
ampule
ampule
tablet
tablet
ampule
tablet
capsule
capsule
ampule
vial
tablet
tablet
tablet
syringe
tablet
ampule
tube
capsule
tablet
tablet
tablet
capsule

BEGINNING
BALANCE

36
1,675
161
292
93

8

477
1,315
1,069
1,240
2,155
260
189
5,855
417

85
354
78
18
300
209
286
282

908
294
692
226
190

56

282
579
500
110
884
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FOR THE
MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

36
1,575
161
292
93

8

477
1,315
1,069
1,240
2,155
260
189
5,855
417

85
354
78
18
300
209
286
282

908
294
692
226
190

282
579
500
110
884

ISSUANCES

153

410

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

29
1,066
95
273
87

7

446
1,161
1,057
1,237
2,002
258
180
5,855
398

85
330
78
17
300
192
280
268

498
294
677
219
190

46

282
494
490
110
830

UNIT
COST

319.99
14.35
245
9.23
59.92
65.00
75.00
73.00
75.00
73.00
75.00
75.00
65.00
21.69
38.15
106.00
19.89
2.84
4.98
209.98
66.00
9.99
3.47
79.19
389.99
16.49
78.45
8.69
1,030.00
28.98
37.98
131.00
116.40
67.99
80.99
27.73
3.98

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

9,279.71
15,297.10
232.75
2,519.79
5,213.04
455.00
33,450.00
84,753.00
79,275.00
90,301.00
150,150.00
19,350.00
11,700.00
126,994.95
15,183.70
106.00
1,690.65
937.20
388.44
3,569.66
19,800.00
1,918.08
971.60
21,222.92
2,339.94
8,212.02
23,064.30
5,883.13
225,570.00
5,506.20
1,747.08
393.00
32,824.80
33,587.06
39,685.10
3,050.30
3,303.40



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF JULY 31, 2022

NO.

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Ferrous Sulfate 325mg capsule

Folic Acid 5mg capsule

Furosemide 10ma/mi 2ml ampule
Furosemide 40mg tablet

Gabapentin 100mg capsule

Gentamycin 40mg/ml 2ml ampule
Gliclazide 30mg tablet

Gliclazide 80mg tablet

Hexetidine 0.1% Gargle Solution 60ml
Hydralazine 20mg/ml 1ml ampule
Hydrocortisone 100mg vial

Hydrocortisone 250mg vial

Hydrocortisone cream 1%, 5g tube
Hyoscine 10mg tablet

Hyoscine N Butylbromide 20mg/ml 1ml ampule
Ibuprofen 400mg tablet

Ibuprofen 200mg/5ml, 60ml bottle

Insulin, Regular 100 IU/ml, 10ml vial
Ipratropium + Salbutamol 2.5ml nebule
Irbesartan 150mg tablet

Isosorbide Dinitrate 5mg (Sublingual) tablet
Isosorbide Mononitrate 30mg.Tablet
Isosorbide Mononitrate 60mg.Tablet
Ketorolac 30mg/ml 1ml ampule

Lactulose 3.33g/5ml syrup

Lagundi 600mg tablet

Lansoprazole 30mg capsule

Levofloxacin 500mg tablet

Levothyroxine 50mcg tablet

Lidocaine 2%, 50ml (Local Anesthesia) vial
Lidocaine 10%, 50ml spray

Lidocaine HCI 2% carpule (Dental Anesthesia )
Linagliptin 5mg tablet

Loperamide 2mg capsule

Loratadine 10mg tablet

Losartan + HCTZ 50mg/12.5mg tablet
Losartan Potassium 50mg tablet

UNIT

capsule
capsule
ampule
tablet
capsule
ampule
tablet
tablet
bottle
ampule
vial

vial
tube
tablet
ampule
tablet
bottle
nebule
nebule
tablet
tablet
tablet
tablet
ampule
bottle
tablet
capsule
tablet
tablet
vial
bottle
carpule
tablet
capsule
tablet
tablet
tablet

BEGINNING
BALANCE

800
566
159
93
155
216
980
765
74

56
1,328
216
46
1,047
180
1,304
8

29
2,933
750
149
311
3563
62

62
80
100
339
500

16
282
80

82
175
2,690
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00000000

6

o

OO0 o0oocooOoOoONOOOCODOCOOODODOODOOO0OODOOCOOOOO

TOTAL
AVAILABLE

800
566
159
93
155
216
980
765
134
56
1,328
216

1,047
180
1,304

29
2,933
750
149
311
353
62
62
80
100
339
500

16
282
80

82
175
2,690

ISSUANCES

233
104
39
0
50
116

282

b OO =N
N = 0O W o
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2

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

567
462
120

93
105
100
980
762
116

1,176
209

926
123
1,270

28
2,651
730
136
261
272
20
46
80
100
335
500

16
228

82
145
2,466

UNIT
COsST

1.17
3.59
19.99
1.89
24.95
14.99
3.98
5.54
280.00
180.00
34.99
133.95
123.98
5.74
61.99
2.14
87.49
469.98
24 .40
3.76
19.99
10.98
11.90
47.49
199.99
3.20
20.89
43.99
9.23
64.95
3,600.00
28.98
78.00
268
8.756
5.69
6.99

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

663.39
1,658.58
2,398.80

175.77
2,619.75
1,499.00
3,900.40
4,221.48

32,480.00
10,080.00
41,148.24
27,995.55
0.00
5,315.24
7,624.77
2,717.80
349.96
13,159.44
64,684.40
2,744 .80
2,718.64
2,865.78
3,236.80

949.80
9,199.54

256.00
2,089.00

14,736.65
4,615.00
64.95
7,200.00
463.68
17,784.00

176.88

717.50

825.05

17,237.34



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF JULY 31, 2022

NO.

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Magnesium Sulfate 250mg/ml.vial 20ml. (EURO-MED)
Mannitol |.V. 20% 500ml bottle

Mefenamic Acid 500mg capsule

Mefenamic Acid 50mg/5ml suspension, 60ml
Metformin 500mg tablet

Methylergometrine Maleate 200mcg/ml 1ml ampule
Methylprednisolone 4mg tablet

Metoclopramide 10mg tablet

Metoclopramide 5mg/5ml, 60ml syrup

Metoprolol 50mg tablet

Metronidazole 500mg tablet

Metronidazole 5Smg/ml 100ml V. vial
Montelukast 10mg tablet

Multivitamins + Minerals capsule

Multi-vitamins drops, 15ml

Multi-vitamins syrup, 120ml

Mupirocin 20mg/g 5g Ointment

Naproxen 500mg tablet

Omeprazole 20mg capsule

Omeprazole 40mg capsule

Omeprazole 40mg v ial

Oxytocin 10 |.U. ampule

Paracetamol 100mg/drops 15ml

Paracetamol 150mg/ml, 2ml ampule
Paracetamol 250mg/ml suspension, 60ml
Paracetamol 500mg tablet

Paracetamol 125mg suppository

Paracetamol 250mg suppository

Penicillin G Na 1 million i.u. vial (BenzylPenicillin)
penicillin G Na 5 million i.u. vial (BenzylPenicillin)
PPA + Chlorphen + Paracetamol 25mg/2mg/325mg
Phenytoin 50mg/ml 2ml ampule

Phytomenadione 10mg/ml ampule (Vit. K)
Piperacillin + Tazobactam 4g/500mg vial

Plain LRS, 1000ml

Plain NSS / 0.9% NaCl 1L Solution

Plain NSS / 0.9% NacCl 50cc vial

UNIT

vial
bottle
capsule
bottle
tablet
ampule
tablet
tablet
bottle
tablet
tablet
vial
tablet
capsule
bottle
bottle
tube
tablet
capsule
capsule
vial
ampule
bottle
ampule
bottle
tablet
suppository
suppository
vial

vial
tablet
ampule
ampule
vial
bottle
bottle
vial

BEGINNING
BALANCE

47
327
828

7
913
490

18

109

6

100
144
425
180
2,955

82

72
207
436

1,595
242
523
415

34

1,178

14

8,726

65

64
115

20

88

24
134
570
523

1,982

60

Page5 of 6

REQUISITION
FOR THE
MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

47
327
828

7
913
490

18

109
6

100
144
425
180
2,955

82

72
207
436

1,595
242
523
415

1,178
14
8,726
65
64
115
20

88
24
134
570
523
1,982
60

ISSUANCES

828

215

v

22

o

78
34
355

13
47

114
242
341

427
14
791

82
13
40

131
115
471

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

46
323

0

5

698
485
18

87

6

10
102
347
146
2,600
82

59
160
340
1,481

182
410

29
751

7,935
65
63
33

48
20
127
439
408
1,511
57

UNIT
COsST

52.00
180.00
12.78
38.00
3.83
69.98
25.28
4.49
24.73
3.62
3.83
38.00
17.99
4.99
58.85
48.99
149.98
3.35
11.98
27.99
334.98
42.49
37.96
14.78
88.38
1.98
64.98
43.98
17.99
29.98
8.00
622.00
45.89
349.99
75.00
75.00
42.56

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

2,392.00
58,140.00
0.00
190.00
2,673.34
33,940.30
455.04
390.63
148.38
36.20
390.66
13,186.00
2,626.54
12,974.00
4,825.70
2,890.41
23,996.80
1,139.00
17,742.38
0.00
60,966.36
17,420.90
1,100.84
11,099.78
0.00
15,711.30
4,223.70
2,770.74
593.67
209.86
384.00
12,440.00
5,828.03
153,645.61
30,600.00
113,325.00
2,425.92



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL | PagRRPE ANNEX A
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF JULY 31, 2022

REQUISITION
BEGINNING TOTAL ENDING UNIT VALUE OF

NO. NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE UNIT BALANCE Fﬁg@: AVAILABLE ISSUANCES BALANCE COST INVENTORY
186 Potassium Chloride 2mEg/ml 5ml Ampule vial 19 0 19 7 12 40.00 480.00
187 Potassium Citrate 10meq tablet tablet 94 100 194 0 194 10.99 2,132.06
188 Prednisone 5mg tablet tablet 300 0 300 4 296 1.88 556.48
189 Prednisone 20mg tablet tablet 900 0 900 0 900 6.98 6,282.00
190 Propranolol 10mg tablet tablet 466 0 466 51 415 9.42 3,909.30
191 Propranolol 40mg tablet tablet 100 0 100 75 25 29.98 749.50
192 Rosuvastatin (as Calcium) 10mg tablet tablet 710 0 710 90 620 8.89 5511.80
193 Salbutamol Nebules, 2.5mg/2.5ml nebule 1,558 0 1,558 347 1,211 18.00 21,798.00
194 Salmeterol + Fluticasone 25/250mcg MDI Inhaler inhaler 37 0 37 9 28 509.98 14,279.44
195 Silver Sulfadiazine 10mg/g cream, 20g tube 36 0 36 3 33 124.98 4,124.34
196 Simvastatin 20mg tablet tablet 728 0 728 0 728 548 3,989.44
197 Simvastatin 40mg tablet tablet 970 0 970 0 970 7.98 7,740.60
198 Sodium Bicarbonate 8.4% x 50ml ampule ampule 6 0 6 1 5 109.98 549.90
199 Sodium Bicarbonate 650mg tablet tablet 335 0 335 127 208 4.97 1,033.76
200 Spironolactone 25mg tablet tablet 251 0 251 41 210 14.99 3,147.90
201 Sterile water for Injection, 50ml vial vial 3,178 0 3,178 558 2,620 40.00 104,800.00
202 Telmisartan 40mg tablet tablet 365 0 365 18 347 16.05 5,569.35
203 Tramadol 50mg capsule capsule 375 0 375 15 360 6.65 2,394.00
204 Tramadol HCI 50mg/ml ampule ampule 186 0 186 29 157 37.99 5,964.43
205 Tranexamic Acid 500mg capsule capsule 74 0 74 37 37 14.98 554.26
206 Trimetazidine 35mg tablet tablet 244 0 244 41 203 12.44 2,525.32
207 Verapamil 5mg/2ml ampule ampule 3 5 8 0 8 157.98 1,263.84
208 Vitamin B - Complex ampule ampule 4,667 0 4,667 1,532 3,135 96.59 302,809.65
209 Vitamin B - Complex tablet tablet 1,770 0 1,770 735 1,035 3.98 4,119.30
210 Zinc Sulfate 27 5mg/ml drops, 15ml bottle 32 0 32 7 25 71.99 1,799.75
211 Zinc Sulfate 55mg/ml syrup, 60ml bottle 136 0 136 20 116 66.74 7,741.84

TOTAL 3,353,753.21
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